Pro Football Insights Pick History (2022-2023 NFL Season)

Week Picks Spread Tease Leg
Green: Winner Record | Record | Record | Record
Red: Loser by Season by Season
Black: Push Week | toDate | Week | to Date
W-L W-L W-L W-L
(%BW) | (BW) | (W) | (W)
SB Spread: 0-1 51-44 N/A 89-25
Philadelphia over Kansas City (0%) (54%) (78%)
CON | Spread: 1-0 51-43 3-0 89-25
Philadelphia over San Francisco (100%) | (54%) | (100%) | (78%)
Tease Leg:
Philadelphia over San Francisco
Kansas City over Cincinnati
Cincinnati over Kansas City
DIV | Spread: 1-0 50-43 2-1 86-25
San Francisco over Dallas (100%) | (54%) (67%) (77%)
Tease Leg:
Kansas City over Jacksonville
Philadelphia over NY Giants
Buffalo over Cincinnati




Week

Picks

Green: Winner
Red: Loser
Black: Push

Spread

Tease Leg

Record
by
Week
W-L
(% W)

Record
Season
to Date
W-L
(% W)

Record
by
Week
W-L
(% W)

Record
Season
to Date
W-L
(% W)

wC

Spread:
Jacksonville over LA Chargers

NY Giants over Minnesota
Dallas over Tampa Bay

Tease Leq:
Seattle over San Francisco

Jacksonville over LA Chargers
NY Giants over Minnesota
Cincinnati over Baltimore
Dallas over Tampa Bay

3-0
(100%)

49-43
(53%)

4-1
(80%)

84-24
(78%)

18

Spread:
Kansas City over Las Vegas

Jacksonville over Tennessee
Tampa Bay over Atlanta
Minnesota over Chicago
Buffalo over New England
Seattle over LA Rams

Tease Leg:
Kansas City over Las Vegas

Jacksonville over Tennessee
Tampa Bay over Atlanta
Minnesota over Chicago

3-3
(50%)

46-43
(52%)

7-2
(78%)

80-23
(78%)




Week Picks Spread Tease Leg
Green: Winner Record | Record | Record | Record
Red: Loser by Season by Season
Black: Push Week | to Date | Week | to Date
W-L W-L W-L W-L
(% W) (% W) (% W) (% W)

Buffalo over New England

Carolina over New Orleans

Seattle over LA Rams

LA Chargers over Denver

Green Bay over Detroit

17 Spread: 1-2 43-40 2-3 73-21

Chicago over Detroit (33%) (52%) (40%) (78%)

Houston over Jacksonville

Pittsburgh over Baltimore

Tease Leg:

Chicago over Detroit

Carolina over Tampa Bay

Houston over Jacksonville

LA Rams over LA Chargers

Pittsburgh over Baltimore




16

Spread:
Tennessee over Houston

NY Giants over Minnesota
Cincinnati over New England
Detroit over Carolina

Philadelphia over Dallas

Pittsburgh over Las Vegas

Green Bay over Miami

Los Angeles Rams over Denver

LA Chargers over Indianapolis Colts

Tease Leg:
Jacksonville over NY lJets

NY Giants over Minnesota
Philadelphia over Dallas

San Francisco over Washington
Green Bay over Miami

Los Angeles Rams over Denver
Tampa Bay over Arizona

LA Chargers over Indianapolis Colts

6-3
(67%)

42-38
(53%)

8-0
(100%)

71-18
(80%)




15

Spread:
San Francisco over Seattle

Minnesota over Indianapolis (Push)

Baltimore over Cleveland
Buffalo over Miami
Atlanta over New Orleans

Tennessee over LA Chargers (Push)

Tampa Bay over Cincinnati
NY Giants over Washington
Green Bay over LA Rams

Tease Leg:
Seattle over San Francisco

Baltimore over Cleveland (Push)
Buffalo over Miami

Atlanta over New Orleans
Detroit over NY Jets
Jacksonville over Dallas
Tennessee over LA Chargers
Tampa Bay over Cincinnati

NY Giants over Washington
Green Bay over LA Rams

4-3
(57%)

36-35
(51%)

8-1
(89%)

63-18
(78%)

14

Spread:
San Francisco over Tampa Bay

Seattle over Carolina
New England over Arizona

Tease Leg:
Las Vegas over LA Rams

Jacksonville over Tennessee
Baltimore over Pittsburgh
Philadelphia over NY Giants
LA Chargers over Miami

2-1
(67%)

32-32
(50%)

4-1
(80%)

55-17
(76%)




13

Spread:
Detroit over Jacksonville

NY Jets over Minnesota
Tennessee over Philadelphia
Houston over Cleveland
Miami over San Francisco
Tampa Bay over New Orleans

Tease Leg:
NY Jets over Minnesota

Tennessee over Philadelphia

Houston over Cleveland

Miami over San Francisco

LA Chargers over Las Vegas
Indianapolis Colts over Dallas Cowboys

1-5
(17%)

30-31
(49%)

3-3
(50%)

51-16
(76%)

12

Spread:
Detroit over Buffalo

Minnesota over New England

Tennessee over Cincinnati

NY Jets over Chicago

LA Chargers over Arizona Cardinals
Philadelphia Eagles over Green Bay Packers

Tease Leg:
Detroit over Buffalo

NY Giants over Dallas

Tennessee over Cincinnati

NY Jets over Chicago

LA Chargers over Arizona Cardinals

LA Rams over Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles over Green Bay Packers

4-2
(67%)

29-26
(53%)

7-0
(100%)

48-13
(79%)




1

Spread:
Tennessee over Green Bay

Chicago over Atlanta (Push)
Pittsburgh over Cincinnati
Kansas City over LA Chargers

Tease Leg:
Tennessee over Green Bay

Chicago over Atlanta

Buffalo over Cleveland
Philadelphia over Indianapolis
Pittsburgh over Cincinnati

Las Vegas over Denver

1-2
(33%)

25-24
(51%)

6-0
(100%)

41-13
(76%)

10

Spread:
Atlanta over Carolina

Seattle over Tampa Bay

Green Bay over Dallas

LA Rams over Arizona

LA Chargers over San Francisco
Washington over Philadelphia

Tease Leg:
Seattle over Tampa Bay

Buffalo over Minnesota

Detroit over Chicago

Denver over Tennessee
Jacksonville over Kansas City
Green Bay over Dallas

LA Chargers over San Francisco
Washington over Philadelphia

3-3
(50%)

24-22
(52%)

7-1
(89%)

35-13
(73%)




Spread:
Houston over Philadelphia

Atlanta over LA Chargers (Push)

Seattle over Arizona
Baltimore over New Orleans

Tease Leg:
Atlanta over LA Chargers

Seattle over Arizona

3-0
(100%)

21-19
(53%)

2-0
(100%)

28-12
(70%)

Spread:
Arizona over Minnesota

Washington over Indianapolis
Tennessee over Houston

Tease Leq:
Baltimore over Tampa Bay

Arizona over Minnesota
Washington over Indianapolis
LA Rams over San Francisco

2-1
(67%)

18-19
(49%)

3-1
(75%)

26-12
(68%)




Spread:
Washington over Green Bay

Denver over NY Jets
Pittsburgh over Miami
New England over Chicago

Tease Leg:
New Orleans over Arizona

Dallas over Detroit
Indianapolis over Tennessee
Tampa Bay over Carolina
Seattle over LA Chargers
Denver over NY Jets
Pittsburgh over Miami

New England over Chicago

3-1
(75%)

16-18
(47%)

6-2
(75%)

23-11
(68%)

Spread:
Green Bay over NY Jets

Baltimore over NY Giants
Kansas City over Buffalo
Philadelphia over Dallas
LA Chargers over Denver

Tease Leg:
Chicago over Washington

New England over Cleveland
Baltimore over NY Giants
Green Bay over NY Jets
Kansas City over Buffalo
Philadelphia over Dallas

LA Chargers over Denver

1-4
(20%)

13-17
(43%)

5-2
(71%)

17-9
(65%)




Spread:
Denver over Indianapolis

Green Bay over NY Giants
Seattle over New Orleans
Detroit over New England

Tease Leg:
Green Bay over NY Giants

Cleveland over LA Chargers
Minnesota over Chicago
Miami over NY Jets

San Francisco over Carolina
Kansas City over Las Vegas

0-4
(0%)

12-13
(48%)

4-2
(67%)

12-7
(63%)

Spread:
Cincinnati over Miami

Minnesota over New Orleans (Push)
Tennessee over Indianapolis

Baltimore over Buffalo (Push)

Arizona over Carolina

Kansas City over Tampa Bay

Los Angeles Rams over San Francisco Niners

Tease Leg:
Arizona over Carolina

Kansas City over Tampa Bay
Los Angeles Rams over San Francisco Niners

4-1
(80%)

12-9
(57%)

2-1
(67%)

8-5
(62%)

10




Spread:
Pittsburgh over Cleveland

Houston over Chicago (Push)
Atlanta over Seattle
LA Rams over Arizona

Tease Leg:
Pittsburgh over Cleveland

Carolina over New Orleans
Atlanta over Seattle
Dallas over NY Giants

2-1
(67%)

8-8
(50%)

3-1
(75%)

6-4
(60%)

Spread:
LA Chargers over Kansas City

Cleveland over NY lJets

Pittsburgh over New England (Push)

Tampa Bay over New Orleans
Denver over Houston
Chicago over Green Bay
Buffalo over Tennessee
Philadelphia over Minnesota

Tease Leg:
Detroit over Washington

Pittsburgh over New England
Cincinnati over Dallas
San Francisco over Seattle

(57%)

6-7
(46%)

(75%)

(50%)

11



Spread:
Baltimore over NY Jets

Jacksonville over Washington
Carolina over Cleveland
Philadelphia over Detroit
Tennessee over NY Giants
Las Vegas over LA Chargers

Tease Leg:
LA Rams over Buffalo Bills

Dallas over Tampa Bay

2-4
(33%)

2-4
(33%)

0-2
(0%)

0-2
(0%)

12



