Pro Football Insights Pick History (2022-2023 NFL Season)

Week	Picks	Spre	ead	Tease Leg	
	Green: Winner Red: Loser Black: Push	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)
SB	Spread: Philadelphia over Kansas City	0-1 (0%)	51-44 (54%)	N/A	89-25 (78%)
CON	Spread: Philadelphia over San Francisco Tease Leg: Philadelphia over San Francisco Kansas City over Cincinnati Cincinnati over Kansas City	1-0 (100%)	51-43 (54%)	3-0 (100%)	89-25 (78%)
DIV	Spread: San Francisco over Dallas Tease Leg: Kansas City over Jacksonville Philadelphia over NY Giants Buffalo over Cincinnati	1-0 (100%)	50-43 (54%)	2-1 (67%)	86-25 (77%)

Week	Picks	Spre	ead	Tease Leg	
	Green: Winner Red: Loser Black: Push	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)
WC	Spread: Jacksonville over LA Chargers NY Giants over Minnesota Dallas over Tampa Bay Tease Leg: Seattle over San Francisco Jacksonville over LA Chargers NY Giants over Minnesota Cincinnati over Baltimore Dallas over Tampa Bay	3-0 (100%)	49-43 (53%)	4-1 (80%)	84-24 (78%)
18	Spread: Kansas City over Las Vegas Jacksonville over Tennessee Tampa Bay over Atlanta Minnesota over Chicago Buffalo over New England Seattle over LA Rams Tease Leg: Kansas City over Las Vegas Jacksonville over Tennessee Tampa Bay over Atlanta Minnesota over Chicago	3-3 (50%)	46-43 (52%)	7-2 (78%)	80-23 (78%)

Week	Picks	Spre	ead	Tease Leg	
	Green: Winner Red: Loser Black: Push	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)	Record by Week W-L (% W)	Record Season to Date W-L (% W)
	Buffalo over New England Carolina over New Orleans Seattle over LA Rams LA Chargers over Denver Green Bay over Detroit				
17	Spread: Chicago over Detroit Houston over Jacksonville Pittsburgh over Baltimore Tease Leg: Chicago over Detroit Carolina over Tampa Bay Houston over Jacksonville LA Rams over LA Chargers Pittsburgh over Baltimore	1-2 (33%)	43-40 (52%)	2-3 (40%)	73-21 (78%)

16	Spread: Tennessee over Houston NY Giants over Minnesota Cincinnati over New England Detroit over Carolina Philadelphia over Dallas Pittsburgh over Las Vegas Green Bay over Miami Los Angeles Rams over Denver LA Chargers over Indianapolis Colts	6-3 (67%)	42-38 (53%)	8-0 (100%)	71-18 (80%)
	Tease Leg: Jacksonville over NY Jets NY Giants over Minnesota Philadelphia over Dallas San Francisco over Washington Green Bay over Miami Los Angeles Rams over Denver Tampa Bay over Arizona LA Chargers over Indianapolis Colts				

15	Spread: San Francisco over Seattle Minnesota over Indianapolis (Push) Baltimore over Cleveland Buffalo over Miami Atlanta over New Orleans Tennessee over LA Chargers (Push) Tampa Bay over Cincinnati NY Giants over Washington Green Bay over LA Rams Tease Leg: Seattle over San Francisco Baltimore over Cleveland (Push) Buffalo over Miami Atlanta over New Orleans Detroit over NY Jets Jacksonville over Dallas Tennessee over LA Chargers Tampa Bay over Cincinnati NY Giants over Washington Green Bay over LA Rams	4-3 (57%)	36-35 (51%)	8-1 (89%)	63-18 (78%)
14	Spread: San Francisco over Tampa Bay Seattle over Carolina New England over Arizona Tease Leg: Las Vegas over LA Rams Jacksonville over Tennessee Baltimore over Pittsburgh Philadelphia over NY Giants LA Chargers over Miami	2-1 (67%)	32-32 (50%)	4-1 (80%)	55-17 (76%)

13	Spread: Detroit over Jacksonville NY Jets over Minnesota Tennessee over Philadelphia Houston over Cleveland Miami over San Francisco Tampa Bay over New Orleans Tease Leg: NY Jets over Minnesota Tennessee over Philadelphia Houston over Cleveland Miami over San Francisco LA Chargers over Las Vegas Indianapolis Colts over Dallas Cowboys	1-5 (17%)	30-31 (49%)	3-3 (50%)	51-16 (76%)
12	Spread: Detroit over Buffalo Minnesota over New England Tennessee over Cincinnati NY Jets over Chicago LA Chargers over Arizona Cardinals Philadelphia Eagles over Green Bay Packers Tease Leg: Detroit over Buffalo NY Giants over Dallas Tennessee over Cincinnati NY Jets over Chicago LA Chargers over Arizona Cardinals LA Rams over Kansas City Chiefs Philadelphia Eagles over Green Bay Packers	4-2 (67%)	29-26 (53%)	7-0 (100%)	48-13 (79%)

11	Spread: Tennessee over Green Bay Chicago over Atlanta (Push) Pittsburgh over Cincinnati Kansas City over LA Chargers Tease Leg: Tennessee over Green Bay Chicago over Atlanta Buffalo over Cleveland Philadelphia over Indianapolis Pittsburgh over Cincinnati Las Vegas over Denver	1-2 (33%)	25-24 (51%)	6-0 (100%)	41-13 (76%)
10	Spread: Atlanta over Carolina Seattle over Tampa Bay Green Bay over Dallas LA Rams over Arizona LA Chargers over San Francisco Washington over Philadelphia Tease Leg: Seattle over Tampa Bay Buffalo over Minnesota Detroit over Chicago Denver over Tennessee Jacksonville over Kansas City Green Bay over Dallas LA Chargers over San Francisco Washington over Philadelphia	3-3 (50%)	24-22 (52%)	7-1 (89%)	35-13 (73%)

9	Spread: Houston over Philadelphia Atlanta over LA Chargers (Push) Seattle over Arizona Baltimore over New Orleans Tease Leg: Atlanta over LA Chargers Seattle over Arizona	3-0 (100%)	21-19 (53%)	2-0 (100%)	28-12 (70%)
8	Spread: Arizona over Minnesota Washington over Indianapolis Tennessee over Houston Tease Leg: Baltimore over Tampa Bay Arizona over Minnesota Washington over Indianapolis LA Rams over San Francisco	2-1 (67%)	18-19 (49%)	3-1 (75%)	26-12 (68%)

7	Spread: Washington over Green Bay Denver over NY Jets Pittsburgh over Miami New England over Chicago Tease Leg: New Orleans over Arizona Dallas over Detroit Indianapolis over Tennessee Tampa Bay over Carolina Seattle over LA Chargers Denver over NY Jets Pittsburgh over Miami New England over Chicago	3-1 (75%)	16-18 (47%)	6-2 (75%)	23-11 (68%)
6	Spread: Green Bay over NY Jets Baltimore over NY Giants Kansas City over Buffalo Philadelphia over Dallas LA Chargers over Denver Tease Leg: Chicago over Washington New England over Cleveland Baltimore over NY Giants Green Bay over NY Jets Kansas City over Buffalo Philadelphia over Dallas LA Chargers over Denver	1-4 (20%)	13-17 (43%)	5-2 (71%)	17-9 (65%)

5	Spread: Denver over Indianapolis Green Bay over NY Giants Seattle over New Orleans Detroit over New England	0-4 (0%)	12-13 (48%)	4-2 (67%)	12-7 (63%)
	Tease Leg: Green Bay over NY Giants Cleveland over LA Chargers Minnesota over Chicago Miami over NY Jets San Francisco over Carolina Kansas City over Las Vegas				
4	Spread: Cincinnati over Miami Minnesota over New Orleans (Push) Tennessee over Indianapolis Baltimore over Buffalo (Push) Arizona over Carolina Kansas City over Tampa Bay Los Angeles Rams over San Francisco Niners	4-1 (80%)	12-9 (57%)	2-1 (67%)	8-5 (62%)
	Tease Leg: Arizona over Carolina Kansas City over Tampa Bay Los Angeles Rams over San Francisco Niners				

3	Spread: Pittsburgh over Cleveland Houston over Chicago (Push) Atlanta over Seattle LA Rams over Arizona Tease Leg: Pittsburgh over Cleveland Carolina over New Orleans Atlanta over Seattle Dallas over NY Giants	2-1 (67%)	8-8 (50%)	3-1 (75%)	6-4 (60%)
2	Spread: LA Chargers over Kansas City Cleveland over NY Jets Pittsburgh over New England (Push) Tampa Bay over New Orleans Denver over Houston Chicago over Green Bay Buffalo over Tennessee Philadelphia over Minnesota Tease Leg: Detroit over Washington Pittsburgh over New England Cincinnati over Dallas San Francisco over Seattle	4-3 (57%)	6-7 (46%)	3-1 (75%)	3-3 (50%)

1	Spread: Baltimore over NY Jets Jacksonville over Washington Carolina over Cleveland Philadelphia over Detroit Tennessee over NY Giants Las Vegas over LA Chargers	2-4 (33%)	2-4 (33%)	0-2 (0%)	0-2 (0%)
	Tease Leg: LA Rams over Buffalo Bills Dallas over Tampa Bay				